Artikli number: 175582

Tootenimi: Metsamaja

Kirjeldus:

Suurused:

Vanuserihm:

Seeria:

Tootja:

Tehniline kirjeldus:

Materjal:

Sertifikaadi nr.:

Standard nr.:

—2000—

39

80

5000

2000x980x1940mm

1+

Flora

Lappset

Z2 013632 0252 Rev.

EN 1176
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